PTCES
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 12-Mar-2025 1 Document Number: 29242
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
SMD PTC Thermistors for Inrush Current Limitation
LINKS TO ADDITIONAL RESOURCES

ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
OUTLINE AND DIMENSIONS
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER R25
(Ω)
R25 TOL.
(%)
VMAX.
(VRMS)
VLINK MAX.
(VDC)
RMIN.
< 1.5 VDC
(Ω)
IHOLD
AT 25 °C
(mA)
Cth
(J/K)
EMAX.
1 CYCLE
AT 25 °C
(J)
τth
(s) WEIGHT
PTCES17R600MTE 60 30 440 625 32 125 2.4 240 260 8.2
PTCES17R121NTE 120 30 460 650 64 90 2.4 240 260 8.2
PTCES17R251STE 250 30 600 850 130 63 2.4 240 260 8.2
PTCES17R501TTE 500 30 700 1000 260 45 2.4 230 260 8.2
PTCES17R102UTE 1000 30 800 1200 500 32 2.4 230 260 8.2
PTCES67R151NTE 150 30 460 650 65 92 2.6 340 260 8.2
PTCES67R251STE 250 30 600 850 105 71 2.6 340 260 8.2
PTCES67R501TTE 500 30 700 1000 200 50 2.6 340 260 8.2
PTCES67R102UTE 1000 30 800 1200 380 36 2.6 340 260 8.2
PTCES67R152UTE 1500 30 800 1200 570 28 2.6 340 260 8.2
COMPONENT DIMENSIONS in millimeters
SYMBOL PTCES
L 26.2 ± 0.3
W1 19.5 ± 0.3